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1987
ANCIENT ORDER OF HIBERNIANS
SAINT PATRICK'S DAY PARADE

Line of March

AOH COLORS & BAGPIPES
DIGNITARIES

GRAND MARSHAL - JACK KEANE

VFW POST 3500

JUIE SCOTT CONVERTIBLE
AOH CARDINAL GLENNON

ST. PATRICK TRINITY DANCERS
ST. MARY’S HIGH SCHOOL BAND
THOMAS BOOTH POST 338
ELLISVILLE IRISH DANCERS
ELLISVILLE FLOAT
ELLISVILLE FIRE TRUCK

10. VFW POST 3206

11. CHUCK HELFRINK FIRETRUCK
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12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25,
26.
217,
28.
29.
30.
31.
32,
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

RIORDAN CLAN

McBRIDE HIGH SCHOOL ALUMNI
AOH - OLIVER PLUNKETT DIVISION
FLYNN-DALY-PUTNAM CLAN

AIR FORCE FLOAT

AIR FORCE ROTC

IRISH NORTHERN AID

HORSELESS CARRIAGE CLUB
JERRY CREHAN/KENNEDY KITCHEN BAND
AOH BISHOP THOMAS DRURY
McDERMOTT-MOHAN CLANS
TURDO COLOR GUARD 837 SQUADRON
HAYES - MORAN CLAN

TIERNEY CLAN

ST.JAMES THE GREATER
CHARLES STEIB - FIRETRUCK

US COAST GUARD

FLANAGAN CLAN

HUNT CLAN

AOH - FR. TIM DEMPSEY DIVISION
DEACONESS MANOR

OPERATION BRIGHTSIDE
BENNETT CLAN

NOTTER CLAN

US NAVY MOTHERS

HAPPY DAZE



